
Full Results NE NW Multi-Regionals Synchronised Swimming Competition
 15th March 2015 Knottingley Sports Centre

12&U Skill 0 Figures NE & NW

Draw Rank Name Club YoB Total NE/NW
41 1 Sarah Davis Gateshead 2005 51.168 NE

8 2 Eva Winstanley Trafford 2003 50.667 NW
25 3 Elizabeth Gilespie Salford 2003 49.250 NW
75 4 Alexandra Finn L Mermaids 2003 49.233 NE
55 5 Kate Dickinson BoK 2003 48.833 NE
50 6 Olivia Thurston Salford 2005 48.582 NW
79 7 Anya Pringle Gateshead 2003 48.318 NE
16 8 Sophie Robinson Gateshead 2005 47.585 NE
63 9 Ella Browne Trafford 2005 47.5 NW
77 10 Rebecca Pike Salford 2003 47.400 NW

1 11 Laura Champion Gateshead 2004 46.918 NE
14 12 Anya Kerrison Halifax 2005 46.585 NE
53 13 Aimee Cooke Pudsey Pearls 2003 46.583 NE
39 14 Georgie Wareham Salford 2005 46.418 NW
76 15 Lucy Egan Pudsey Pearls 2003 46.158 NE
24 16 Madeleine Foex Salford 2003 46.083 NW
59 17 Sapphire Kaye BoK 2003 46.083 NE
66 18 Elizabeth Tiplady BoK 2003 46.000 NE
65 19 Lydia Tan Gateshead 2004 45.918 NE
32 20 Elle Mulgrew Gateshead 2004 45.835 NE

6 21 Martha Greenwood Halifax 2005 45.5 NE
12 22 India Browne Trafford 2005 45.418 NW
72 23 Charlotte Holker Trafford 2005 45.333 NW
29 24 Catherine Shaw Halifax 2005 45.165 NE
21 25 Darcy Irwin L Mermaids 2005 45.085 NE
27 26 Georgia Hair BoK 2003 45.083 NE
62 27 Daisy Pickup BoK 2004 45.083 NE

3 28 Anna Clenmetsen Gateshead 2005 44.915 NE
26 29 Alana Feather Stockport 2003 44.75 NW
45 30 Jessie Trigg Pudsey Pearls 2003 44.668 NE
46 31 Poppy Brooks-Tyreman Gateshead 2004 44.668 NE
71 32 Poppy Burbidge Halifax 2004 44.585 NE
18 33 Sophie McCullagh Salford 2003 44.583 NW
49 34 Olivia Dyson BoK 2003 44.5 NE
17 35 Charlotte Bath L Mermaids 2003 44.498 NE
23 36 Amelie Duncalf Trafford 2005 44.418 NW
70 37 Rebecca O'Connor BoK 2005 44.418 NE
40 38 Ellie Green Halifax 2003 44.415 NE
51 39 Aimee Hudson BoK 2004 44.333 NE

2 40 Isobel Woodhams Trafford 2006 44.168 NW



30 41 Clara Harrison Stockport 2003 44.083 NW
73 42 Amy Blackett Gateshead 2004 44.001 NE
60 43 Emma Laycock L Mermaids 2005 44.000 NE
68 44 Lily Creaner Gateshead 2005 43.665 NE
36 45 Anna Ralphson Warrington 2004 43.335 NW
69 46 Esther Tucker BoK 2004 43.333 NE
48 47 Courtney Holstead L Mermaids 2004 43.168 NE
28 48 Isabella Lister-Smith Halifax 2006 42.833 NE
42 49 Mabel Lamper Halifax 2004 42.75 NE
43 50 Abbie Gledhill Halifax 2004 42.75 NE
13 51 Eleanor Blackledge Stockport 2006 42.665 NW
33 52 Melissa Carroll Pudsey Pearls 2003 42.583 NE

5 53 Amy Kenny Salford 2004 42.5 NW
47 54 Lily Duffield L Mermaids 2003 42.168 NE

4 55 Ella Lawson Pudsey Pearls 2005 42.085 NE
38 56 Lauren Hamilton Warrington 2005 42.085 NW
22 57 Lucy Trevor Warrington 2003 41.915 NW
57 58 Yasmin Clay Pudsey Pearls 2003 41.753 NE
78 59 Lilly Williamson-Sharp Halifax 2004 41.484 NE
61 60 Ruby Parry Stockport 2004 41.335 NW
67 61 Harriet Kelly Pudsey Pearls 2004 41.165 NE
58 62 Ellen Thomas Pudsey Pearls 2004 41.000 NE
52 63 Maya Little Halifax 2003 40.665 NE
56 64 Charlotte Simeson Pudsey Pearls 2004 40.665 NE

7 65 Eady Carter Halifax 2003 39.75 NE
31 66 Molly Hepinstall Halifax 2005 39.585 NE
64 67 Ingrid Bright Halifax 2005 38.668 NE
74 68 Freya Taylor L Mermaids 2005 38.574 NE

9 69 Mollie Hall Stockport 2005 38.333 NW
10 70 Scarlett Haigh Halifax 2005 38.248 NE
11 71 Ciara McGinn Warrington 2005 37.418 NW
20 72 Ellie Coulquhoun-Lynn Trafford 37.333 NW
80 73 Niamh Bottomley Halifax 2004 36.502 NE
35 74 Lauren McGroarty L Mermaids 2006 36.418 NE
44 75 Amber King L Mermaids 2005 33.5 NE
15 Gracie Ross BoK 2003 Withdrawn NE
19 Katie Cleghorn L Mermaids 2006 Withdrawn NE
34 Theo Maseela Halifax 2005 Withdrawn NE
37 Rachel Morrissey Trafford Withdrawn NW
54 Adele Chesterman Warrington 2004 Withdrawn NW



12&U Skill 0 Figures North East

Draw Rank Name Club YoB Total NE/NW
41 1 Sarah Davis Gateshead 2005 51.168 NE
75 2 Alexandra Finn L Mermaids 2003 49.233 NE
55 3 Kate Dickinson BoK 2003 48.833 NE
79 4 Anya Pringle Gateshead 2003 48.318 NE
16 5 Sophie Robinson Gateshead 2005 47.585 NE

1 6 Laura Champion Gateshead 2004 46.918 NE
14 7 Anya Kerrison Halifax 2005 46.585 NE
53 8 Aimee Cooke Pudsey Pearls 2003 46.583 NE
76 9 Lucy Egan Pudsey Pearls 2003 46.158 NE
59 10 Sapphire Kaye BoK 2003 46.083 NE
66 11 Elizabeth Tiplady BoK 2003 46.000 NE
65 12 Lydia Tan Gateshead 2004 45.918 NE
32 13 Elle Mulgrew Gateshead 2004 45.835 NE

6 14 Martha Greenwood Halifax 2005 45.5 NE
29 15 Catherine Shaw Halifax 2005 45.165 NE
21 16 Darcy Irwin L Mermaids 2005 45.085 NE
27 17 Georgia Hair BoK 2003 45.083 NE
62 18 Daisy Pickup BoK 2004 45.083 NE

3 19 Anna Clenmetsen Gateshead 2005 44.915 NE
45 20 Jessie Trigg Pudsey Pearls 2003 44.668 NE
46 21 Poppy Brooks-Tyreman Gateshead 2004 44.668 NE
71 22 Poppy Burbidge Halifax 2004 44.585 NE
49 23 Olivia Dyson BoK 2003 44.5 NE
17 24 Charlotte Bath L Mermaids 2003 44.498 NE
70 25 Rebecca O'Connor BoK 2005 44.418 NE
40 26 Ellie Green Halifax 2003 44.415 NE
51 27 Aimee Hudson BoK 2004 44.333 NE
73 28 Amy Blackett Gateshead 2004 44.001 NE
60 29 Emma Laycock L Mermaids 2005 44.000 NE
68 30 Lily Creaner Gateshead 2005 43.665 NE
69 31 Esther Tucker BoK 2004 43.333 NE
48 32 Courtney Holstead L Mermaids 2004 43.168 NE
28 33 Isabella Lister-Smith Halifax 2006 42.833 NE
42 34 Mabel Lamper Halifax 2004 42.75 NE
43 35 Abbie Gledhill Halifax 2004 42.75 NE
33 36 Melissa Carroll Pudsey Pearls 2003 42.583 NE
47 37 Lily Duffield L Mermaids 2003 42.168 NE

4 38 Ella Lawson Pudsey Pearls 2005 42.085 NE
57 39 Yasmin Clay Pudsey Pearls 2003 41.753 NE
78 40 Lilly Williamson-Sharp Halifax 2004 41.484 NE
67 41 Harriet Kelly Pudsey Pearls 2004 41.165 NE
58 42 Ellen Thomas Pudsey Pearls 2004 41.000 NE
52 43 Maya Little Halifax 2003 40.665 NE



56 44 Charlotte Simeson Pudsey Pearls 2004 40.665 NE
7 45 Eady Carter Halifax 2003 39.75 NE

31 46 Molly Hepinstall Halifax 2005 39.585 NE
64 47 Ingrid Bright Halifax 2005 38.668 NE
74 48 Freya Taylor L Mermaids 2005 38.574 NE
10 49 Scarlett Haigh Halifax 2005 38.248 NE
80 50 Niamh Bottomley Halifax 2004 36.502 NE
35 51 Lauren McGroarty L Mermaids 2006 36.418 NE
44 52 Amber King L Mermaids 2005 33.5 NE
15 53 Gracie Ross BoK 2003 Withdrawn NE
19 54 Katie Cleghorn L Mermaids 2006 Withdrawn NE
34 55 Theo Maseela Halifax 2005 Withdrawn NE

Skill 0 12&U Figures North West

Draw Rank Name Club YoB Total NE/NW
8 1 Eva Winstanley Trafford 2003 50.667 NW

25 2 Elizabeth Gilespie Salford 2003 49.250 NW
50 3 Olivia Thurston Salford 2005 48.582 NW
63 4 Ella Browne Trafford 2005 47.5 NW
77 5 Rebecca Pike Salford 2003 47.400 NW
39 6 Georgie Wareham Salford 2005 46.418 NW
24 7 Madeleine Foex Salford 2003 46.083 NW
12 8 India Browne Trafford 2005 45.418 NW
72 9 Charlotte Holker Trafford 2005 45.333 NW
26 10 Alana Feather Stockport 2003 44.75 NW
18 11 Sophie McCullagh Salford 2003 44.583 NW
23 12 Amelie Duncalf Trafford 2005 44.418 NW

2 13 Isobel Woodhams Trafford 2006 44.168 NW
30 14 Clara Harrison Stockport 2003 44.083 NW
36 15 Anna Ralphson Warrington 2004 43.335 NW
13 16 Eleanor Blackledge Stockport 2006 42.665 NW

5 17 Amy Kenny Salford 2004 42.5 NW
38 18 Lauren Hamilton Warrington 2005 42.085 NW
22 19 Lucy Trevor Warrington 2003 41.915 NW
61 20 Ruby Parry Stockport 2004 41.335 NW

9 21 Mollie Hall Stockport 2005 38.333 NW
11 22 Ciara McGinn Warrington 2005 37.418 NW
20 23 Ellie Coulquhoun-Lynn Trafford 37.333 NW
37 Rachel Morrissey Trafford Withdrawn NW
54 Adele Chesterman Warrington 2004 Withdrawn NW



Skill 0 13-19 Figures North East & North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW
5 1 Eleanor Smithson Halifax 1999 51.743 NE

15 2 Zoe Bennett Halifax 2000 51.001 NE
6 3 Beth Greenwood Halifax 2000 50.743 NE
7 4 Anna Waldock Gateshead 2001 49.992 NE
8 5 Tara Hughes L Mermaids 2002 49.748 NE
4 6 Katerina Holdsworth PP 2000 49.417 NE
9 7 Riley Lawless-Coombes L Mermaids 2002 48.915 NE
3 8 Jennifer Harrington L Mermaids 2002 48.748 NE

11 9 Charlotte Watts Trafford 48.501 NW
14 10 Lauren Murray Halifax 1999 48.500 NE
12 11 Lucy Wilby BOK 2002 47.668 NE

1 12 Hope Geliher Trafford 2002 47.583 NW
2 13 Holly Yates Salford 2002 47.318 NW

13 14 Alex Henderson Trafford 2002 46.751 NW
10 15 Tiya Lawrence Trafford 1998 45.418 NW

Skill 0 13-19 Figures North East 

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW
5 1 Eleanor Smithson Halifax 1999 51.743 NE

15 2 Zoe Bennett Halifax 2000 51.001 NE
6 3 Beth Greenwood Halifax 2000 50.743 NE
7 4 Anna Waldock Gateshead 2001 49.992 NE
8 5 Tara Hughes L Mermaids 2002 49.748 NE
4 6 Katerina Holdsworth PP 2000 49.417 NE
9 7 Riley Lawless-Coombes L Mermaids 2002 48.915 NE
3 8 Jennifer Harrington L Mermaids 2002 48.748 NE

14 9 Lauren Murray Halifax 1999 48.500 NE
12 10 Lucy Wilby BOK 2002 47.668 NE

Skill 0 13-19 Figures North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total
NE/
NW

11 1 Charlotte Watts Trafford 48.501 NW
1 2 Hope Geliher Trafford 2002 47.583 NW
2 3 Holly Yates Salford 2002 47.318 NW

13 4 Alex Henderson Trafford 2002 46.751 NW
10 5 Tiya Lawrence Trafford 1998 45.418 NW



Skill 1 12&U Figures North East & North West
Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW

4 1 Niamh Cooper L Mermaids 2003 50.552 NE
5 2 Lia Harmieson Gateshead 2004 48.87 NE
2 3 Evie Walker Stockport 2005 48.246 NW
7 4 Erica Wright L Mermaids 2003 47.985 NE

12 5 Alicia Cox Salford 2004 47.639 NW
10 6 Ellie Alder Salford 2004 47.159 NW

3 7 Isabel Hiles Salford 2004 46.841 NW
6 8 Maddison Kaney Halifax 2005 46.45 NE

13 9 Eve Peckett L Mermaids 2004 46.378 NE
15 10 Eloise Oddy Trafford 2003 46.335 NW
20 11 Georgina Hayes L Mermaids 2005 45.9 NE
21 12 Lia Jane Harding Stockport 2003 45.887 NW
17 13 Eva Locoh Donoh Trafford 2003 45.811 NW

9 14 Chiara Pazzay Stockport 2004 45.637 NW
14 15 Katie Carter Salford 2003 45.348 NW

1 16 Leah Wood Warrington 2003 44.524 NW
19 17 Hannah Thackray Pudsey Pearls 2004 44.217 NE

8 18 Freya Henderson Trafford 2006 43.059 NW
18 19 Nicole Maguire Warrington 2003 40.898 NW
11 Nicola Gott Trafford 2003 Withdrawn NW
16 Ellie Baker Gateshead 2003 Withdrawn NE

12&U Skill 1 Figures North East

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW
4 1 Niamh Cooper L Mermaids 2003 50.552 NE
5 2 Lia Harmieson Gateshead 2004 48.87 NE
7 3 Erica Wright L Mermaids 2003 47.985 NE
6 4 Maddison Kaney Halifax 2005 46.45 NE

13 5 Eve Peckett L Mermaids 2004 46.378 NE
20 6 Georgina Hayes L Mermaids 2005 45.9 NE
19 7 Hannah Thackray Pudsey Pearls 2004 44.217 NE
16 Ellie Baker Gateshead 2003 Withdrawn NE



12&U Skill 1 Figures North West 

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW
2 1 Evie Walker Stockport 2005 48.246 NW

12 2 Alicia Cox Salford 2004 47.639 NW
10 3 Ellie Alder Salford 2004 47.159 NW

3 4 Isabel Hiles Salford 2004 46.841 NW
15 5 Eloise Oddy Trafford 2003 46.335 NW
21 6 Lia Jane Harding Stockport 2003 45.887 NW
17 7 Eva Locoh Donoh Trafford 2003 45.811 NW

9 8 Chiara Pazzay Stockport 2004 45.637 NW
14 9 Katie Carter Salford 2003 45.348 NW

1 10 Leah Wood Warrington 2003 44.524 NW
8 11 Freya Henderson Trafford 2006 43.059 NW

18 12 Nicole Maguire Warrington 2003 40.898 NW

13-19 Skill 1 Figures North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Total NE/NW
3 1 Millie Quinn Stockport 2002 45.637 NW
6 2 Kaitlin Foulkes Warrington 2000 42.898 NW

12&U Skill 0 Solo North East & North West

Draw Rank Name Club Total NE/NW
8 1 Kate Dickinson BoK 47.400 NE

12 2 Elizabeth Gilespie Salford 46.000 NW
7 3 Rebecca Pike Salford 45.200 NW
9 4 Sophie Robinson Gateshead 45.000 NE

10 5 Olivia Thurston Salford 44.400 NW
3 6 Sophie McCullagh Salford 43.800 NW
6 7 Georgie Wareham Salford 43.800 NW
5 8 Anya Kerrison Halifax 42.800 NE

11 9 Sarah Davis Gateshead 42.600 NE
4 10 Amy Kenny Salford 42.500 NW
1 11 Laura Champion Gateshead 42.000 NE
2 12 Aimee Cooke Pudsey Pearls 38.600 NE

12&U Skill 0 Solo North East

Draw Rank Name Club Total NE/NW



8 1 Kate Dickinson BoK 47.400 NE
9 2 Sophie Robinson Gateshead 45.000 NE
5 3 Anya Kerrison Halifax 42.800 NE

11 4 Sarah Davis Gateshead 42.600 NE
1 5 Laura Champion Gateshead 42.000 NE
2 6 Aimee Cooke Pudsey Pearls 38.600 NE

12&U Skill 0 Solo North West

Draw Rank Name Club Total NE/NW
12 1 Elizabeth Gilespie Salford 46.000 NW

7 2 Rebecca Pike Salford 45.200 NW
10 3 Olivia Thurston Salford 44.400 NW

3 4 Sophie McCullagh Salford 43.800 NW
6 5 Georgie Wareham Salford 43.800 NW
4 6 Amy Kenny Salford 42.500 NW

13-19 Skill 0 Solo North East & North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW

1 1 Lauren Murray Halifax 1999 50.800 NE
6 2 Lucy Wilby BOK 2002 50.800 NE
3 3 Zoe Bennett Halifax 2000 50.600 NE
2 4 Anna Waldock Gateshead 2001 50.600 NE
7 5 Holly Yates Salford 2002 50.400 NW
4 6 Eleanor Smithson Halifax 1999 50.000 NE
5 7 Katerina Holdsworth Pudsey Pearls 2000 49.200 NE
8 8 Hope Geliher Trafford 2002 47.800 NW

13-19 Skill 0 Solo North East

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW

1 1 Lauren Murray Halifax 1999 50.800 NE
6 2 Lucy Wilby BOK 2002 50.800 NE
3 3 Zoe Bennett Halifax 2000 50.600 NE
2 4 Anna Waldock Gateshead 2001 50.600 NE
4 5 Eleanor Smithson Halifax 1999 50.000 NE
5 6 Katerina Holdsworth Pudsey Pearls 2000 49.200 NE

13-19 Skill 0 Solo North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW



7 1 Holly Yates Salford 2002 50.400 NW
8 2 Hope Geliher Trafford 2002 47.800 NW

12&U Skill 1 Solo North East & North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW

4 1 Ellie Alder Salford 2004 52.000 NW
8 2 Eve Peckett L Mermaids 2004 51.400 NE
3 3 Lia Harmieson Gateshead 2004 51.200 NE
5 4 Alicia Cox Salford 2004 49.800 NW
6 5 Georgina Hayes L Mermaids 2005 49.400 NE
7 6 Hannah Thackray Pudsey Pearls 2004 49.200 NE
2 7 Maddison Kaney Halifax 2005 48.200 NE
1 8 Ellie Baker Gateshead 2003 0.000 NE

12&U Skill 1 Solo North East

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW

8 1 Eve Peckett L Mermaids 2004 51.400 NE
3 2 Lia Harmieson Gateshead 2004 51.200 NE
6 3 Georgina Hayes L Mermaids 2005 49.400 NE
7 4 Hannah Thackray Pudsey Pearls 2004 49.200 NE
2 5 Maddison Kaney Halifax 2005 48.200 NE
1 6 Ellie Baker Gateshead 2003 0.000 NE

12&U Skill 1 Solo North West 

Draw Rank Name Club YOB
Routine 
Score NE/NW

4 1 Ellie Alder Salford 2004 52.000 NW
5 2 Alicia Cox Salford 2004 49.800 NW

13-19 Skill 1 Solo North East & North West

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Routine Score NE/NW
3 1 Amy Healey Gateshead 2002 53.600 NE
2 2 Paige Newton Gateshead 1996 52.400 NE
4 3 Kaitlin Foulkes Warrington 2000 52.000 NW
1 4 Alice Jolly BOK 2001 51.800 NE
5 Bethany Webb Gateshead 1999 0.000



13-19 Skill 1 Solo North East

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Routine Score NE/NW
3 1 Amy Healey Gateshead 2002 53.600 NE
2 2 Paige Newton Gateshead 1996 52.400 NE
1 3 Alice Jolly BOK 2001 51.800 NE
5 Bethany Webb Gateshead 1999 0.000

13-19 Skill 1 Solo North West 

Draw Rank Name Club YOB Routine Score NE/NW
4 1 Kaitlin Foulkes Warrington 2000 52.000 NW
5 Bethany Webb Gateshead 1999 0.000

12&U Skill 0 Duet North East & North West

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW Routine Score
10 1 Kate Dickinson Daisy Pickup BOK NE 48.600

8 2 Elizabeth Gillespie Madeleine Foex Salford NW 47.400
4 3 Elizabeth Tiplady Georgia Hair BOK NE 47.200
3 4 Sophie Robinson Laura Champion Gateshead NE 46.200
7 5 Darcy Irwin Alexandra Finn L Mermaids NE 45.800
9 6 Martha Greenwood Isabelle Lister-Smith Halifax NE 45.000

11 7 Aimee Hudson Sapphire Kaye BOK NE 44.800
2 8 Esther Tucker Rebecca O'Connor BOK NE 44.600

12 9 Poppy Brooks-Tyreman Elle Mulgrew Gateshead NE 44.600
5 10 Mabel Lamper Catherine Shaw Halifax NE 44.200
1 11 Sarah Davis Lily Creaner Gateshead NE 44.000
6 12 Melissa Carroll Aimee Cook Pudsey NE 43.200

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW
Routine 
Score

10 1
Kate 
Dickinson Daisy Pickup BOK NE 48.600

4 2
Elizabeth 
Tiplady Georgia Hair BOK NE 47.200

3 3
Sophie 
Robinson

Laura 
Champion Gateshead NE 46.200

7 4 Darcy Irwin
Alexandra 
Finn L Mermaids NE 45.800

9 5
Martha 
Greenwood

Isabelle 
Lister-Smith Halifax NE 45.000



11 6
Aimee 
Hudson

Sapphire 
Kaye BOK NE 44.800

2 7 Esther Tucker
Rebecca 
O'Connor BOK NE 44.600

12 8

Poppy 
Brooks-
Tyreman Elle Mulgrew Gateshead NE 44.600

5 9
Mabel 
Lamper

Catherine 
Shaw Halifax NE 44.200

1 10 Sarah Davis Lily Creaner Gateshead NE 44.000

6 11
Melissa 
Carroll Aimee Cook Pudsey NE 43.200

12&U Skill 0 Duet North East

12&U Skill 0 Duet North West 

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW
Routine 
Score

8 1 Elizabeth Gillespie Madeleine Foex Salford NW 47.400

13-19 Skill 0 Duet North East & North West

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2
Swimmer 3
(Res) Club NE/NW

Routine 
Score

2 1 Eleanor Smithson Zoe Bennett Halifax NE 51.800

1 2 Alex Henderson Charlotte Watts
Hope 
Geliher Trafford NW 48.800

  
Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2

Swimmer 3 
(Res) Club NE/NW

Routine 
Score

2 1 Eleanor Smithson Zoe Bennett Halifax NE 51.800
13-19 Skill 0 Duet North East 

13-19 Skill 0 Duet North West 

Entry
Ran
k Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2

Swimmer 3 
(Res) Club NE/NW

Routine 
Score

1 1
Alex 
Henderson

Charlotte 
Watts Hope Geliher Trafford NW 48.800

12&U Skill 1 Duet North East & North West 



Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW
Final 
Score

2 1
Niamh 
Cooper Erica Wright

Leeds 
Mermaids NE 50.200

1 2 Isabel Hiles Katie Carter Salford NW 47.800

12&U Skill 1 Duet North East

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW
Final 
Score

2 1
Niamh 
Cooper

Erica 
Wright

Leeds 
Mermaids NE 50.200

12&U Skill 1 Duet North West

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club NE/NW Final Score

1 1 Isabel Hiles
Katie 
Carter Salford NW 47.800

13-19 Skill 1 Duet North East & North West 

Entry Rank Swimmer 1 Swimmer 2 Club Routine Score
2 1 Amy Healey Paige Newton Gateshead NE 53.800
1 2 Jessica Heslop Lydia Brodie Gateshead 53.000

COMBINATIONS

10&U Combination ( North East & North West)

1. Halifax 41.600 (NE)

12&U Combination ( North East & North West)

Draw Rank Club No. of swimmers Routine Score NE/NW
2 1 Gateshead 10 48 NE
9 2 Salford 8 47.4 NW
5 3 Stockport 5 46.2 NW
3 4 Pudsey Pearls 10 45.8 NE
8 5 Trafford 10 44.8 NW
1 6 Halifax 9 44.2 NE
4 6 L Mermaids 8 44.2 NE
7 6 BOK 8 44.2 NE



6 7 Warrington 7 44 NW

12&U Combination (North East)

Draw Rank Club No. of swimmers Routine Score NE/NW
2 1 Gateshead 10 48 NE
3 2 Pudsey Pearls 10 45.8 NE
1 3 Halifax 9 44.2 NE

4 3
Leeds 
Mermaids 8 44.2 NE

7 3 BOK 8 44.2 NE

12&U Combination (North West)

Draw Rank Club No. of swimmers Routine Score NE/NW
9 2 Salford 8 47.4 NW
5 3 Stockport 5 46.2 NW
8 5 Trafford 10 44.8 NW
6 7 Warrington 7 44 NW

13-19 Combination ( North East & North West) 

Draw Club
Ran
k

No. of 
swimmers

Routine 
Score NE/NW

1 Halifax 1 4 50.8 NE
2 Leeds Mermaids 2 5 50.4 NE


